

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2012

MISSOURI RESIDENT											
				Information			Activity		Health		
Credit				Technology			Facility	Service			
Hours		Tuition			Fee		Fee		Fee		Total
1	\$	601.40		\$	13.40		\$ 26.67	\$	42.50	\$	683.97
2		1,202.80			26.80		53.34		42.50		1,325.44
3		1,804.20			40.20		80.01		42.50		1,966.91
4		2,405.60			53.60		106.68		42.50		2,608.38
5		3,007.00			67.00		133.35		42.50		3,249.85
6		3,608.40			80.40		133.35		42.50		3,864.65
7		4,209.80			93.80		133.35		42.50		4,479.45
8		4,811.20	*		107.20	*	133.35		42.50		5,094.25

NON-RESIDENT										
				Information		Activity		lealth		
Credit				Technology		Facility	-	ervice		
Hours	Т	uition		Fee		Fee		Fee		Total
1	\$	962.30	\$	13.40		\$ 26.67	\$	42.50	\$ 1	,044.87
2	1,	924.60		26.80		53.34	\$	42.50	2	,047.24
3	2,	886.90		40.20		80.01	\$	42.50	3	,049.61
4	3,	849.20		53.60		106.68	\$	42.50	4	,051.98
5	4,	811.50		67.00		133.35	\$	42.50	5	,054.35
6	5,	773.80		80.40		133.35	\$	42.50	6	,030.05
7	6,	736.10		93.80		133.35	\$	42.50	7	,005.75
8	7,	698.40	*	107.20	*	133.35	\$	42.50	7	,981.45

^{*}Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 8 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/documents/policy/III-16.pdf. Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.